Jun 22 2024 (07:54) India Rail Info 1

Baramula - Banihal DEMU/04484 - DEMU - NR
PJGM/Panzgom to BAHL/Banihal
1h 7m - 50 km - 5 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i sDepart Avg PF [Day Km |Spd (Elv
1 BRML |Baramula 17:00 0 | 0 65 ;57 NR
2 |SXZM |Sopur 17:07 17:08 im |0 |1 8 54 NR
3 |HME |Hamre 17:16 17:17 im |0 |1 15 (60 ;57 NR
4 |PTTN |Pattan 17:25 17:26 m [0 |1 23 (36 2) 58 [NR
5 |[MZMA |Mazhom 17:40 17:41 im |0 |1 31 |43 ;58 NR
6 |BDGM |Badgam 18:01 18:03 2m |0 |1 45 |62 ;358 NR
7 SINA |Srinagar Kashmir 18:14 18:16 2m |0 |1 57 |46 ;58 NR
8 |PMPE |Pampur 18:24 18:25 Tm (0 |1 63 |34 g 58 [NR
9 |KAPE |Kakapor 18:35 18:36 im |0 |1 69 |45 ;59 NR
10 |ATPA |Awantipura 18:50 18:51 m [0 |1 79 |65 ;58 NR
11 |PJGM [Panzgom 18:57 18:58 Tm (0 |1 86 |61 ;59 NR
12 [BJBA |Bijbiara 19:05 19:06 im [0 |1 93 |64 860 NR
13 |ANT [Anantnag 19:12 19:14 2m |0 |1 99 |42 ;59 NR
14 |SDUA |[Sadura 19:25 19:26 Tm (0 |1 107 |64 :1)’63 NR
15 |QG Qazigund 19:36 19:37 im |0 |1 118 (41 ;72 NR
16 [HRSB [Hiller Shahabad 19:43 19:44 m [0 |1 122 |38 175 NR
17 [BAHL |Banihal 20:05 0o 1 135 |- g70 NR

Jun 22 2024 (07:54) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



